
Race Festival Zolder

Lapchart for Race

LapsPosNameNo 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 

Timekeeping by :  TimeService.nl Results and Laptimes : www.raceresults.nu

Fastest time :  1:52.583  in lap  51  by nbr. 190 : Krahn-Scharmach (Chevrrolet Corvette
Stingray)

Page 1 of 3

GENBROCK-BORKOWSKY 1183 183 183 183 183 183 183 183 183 183 183 183 183 183 183 183 183 183 183 183 124 124 124 124 124 124 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 124 124

SANCHEZ-SANCHEZ 2124 124 124 124 124 124 124 124 124 124 124 124 124 124 124 124 124 124 124 124 183 183 11 183 11 11 124 124 124 124 124 124 124 124 124 124 124 124 124 183 183

RALF OEHME 3122 122 122 122 122 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 183 11 183 183 183 183 183 183 183 183 183 183 183 183 183 183 183 11 11

METZGER-KRUG 411 11 11 11 11 122 122 122 122 122 122 122 122 122 122 122 251 251 251 251 251 251 251 251 251 251 251 118 118 118 118 118 118 118 118 118 118 118 118 118 118

KRAHN-SCHARMACH 5190 190 190 190 190 190 190 190 118 118 118 118 118 118 251 251 122 122 118 118 118 118 118 118 118 118 118 251 190 190 190 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127

HANS PETER RICHRATH 6251 251 251 251 251 251 251 251 190 190 190 190 251 251 118 118 118 118 122 190 190 190 190 190 190 190 190 190 127 127 127 190 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38

HACK-SADLOWSKI 7118 118 118 118 118 118 118 118 251 251 251 251 190 190 190 190 190 190 190 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 38 38 38 38 190 190 190 190 190 187 187 187 187

HOGER-WEBER 8127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 187 187 187 187 187 187 187 187 187 171 171 171 171

TICE-CONOLEY 938 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 187 187 187 187 187 187 187 187 187 171 171 171 171 171 171 171 171 171 105 105 105 105

BENGTSSON-BRORSSON 1016 16 16 16 121 121 121 121 187 187 187 187 187 187 187 187 187 187 187 171 171 171 171 171 171 171 171 171 170 170 170 170 170 170 170 170 105 176 176 142 142

GODER-SCHLüTER 11120 120 121 121 16 16 187 187 121 121 121 121 171 171 171 171 171 171 171 105 105 105 105 105 170 170 170 170 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 176 142 142 176 120

NIESTRATH-JACOBSEN 12170 170 170 105 105 187 16 16 16 16 16 16 121 105 105 105 105 105 105 121 170 170 170 170 105 105 105 105 176 176 176 176 176 176 176 176 142 190 81 120 170

TE NEUES-CHRISTIANS 13121 121 105 171 187 171 171 171 171 171 171 171 105 121 121 121 121 121 121 170 121 121 176 176 176 176 176 176 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 170 81 120 81 81

BAUHAUS-PRAGER 14105 105 171 187 171 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 16 16 16 176 176 176 176 176 176 176 121 121 121 121 142 142 82 173 180 180 81 81 81 81 81 25 170 170 190

WILMS-SCHMIDT 15171 171 142 176 176 176 176 176 176 176 176 176 176 176 176 142 170 170 170 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 121 121 121 180 173 81 25 25 25 25 25 120 25 25 25

PATZER-PANGERT 16180 180 187 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 170 142 142 142 82 82 82 82 82 82 82 82 82 173 81 81 25 120 120 120 120 120 170 26 190 26
VON

HAUSWOLFF-WRAMELL
17176 176 176 82 4 4 82 82 82 82 82 82 82 170 170 16 82 82 82 180 180 180 180 180 173 173 173 173 180 25 25 120 26 26 26 26 26 26 190 26 176

KLAUS BACKES 18142 142 82 170 82 82 180 180 180 180 180 180 170 82 82 82 180 180 180 173 173 173 173 173 180 180 180 180 81 26 26 26 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

BOSSERT-NOLL 19187 187 180 4 180 180 81 81 81 81 170 170 180 180 180 180 173 173 173 81 81 81 81 81 81 81 81 81 25 120 120 100 121 121 121 121 121 121 121 121 121

HILLEBRANDS-ECKERT 2082 82 4 180 81 81 173 173 173 170 81 81 81 81 81 173 81 81 81 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 26 100 100 121 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31

MEIJER-JANSEN 214 4 81 81 173 173 4 25 170 173 173 173 173 173 173 81 25 25 25 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 120 82 121 31 141 141 141 141 141 141 141 163 163

LINSTER-PRIM 2281 81 173 173 25 25 25 170 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 26 26 26 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 100 31 31 141 180 163 163 163 163 163 163 1 1

RAFAL PLATEK 23173 173 25 25 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 100 100 120 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 31 121 141 29 163 29 29 29 29 1 1 29 29

JüRGEN SCHAUM 24160 160 26 26 160 160 170 120 120 120 120 120 100 100 100 100 120 120 100 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 141 141 29 163 29 1 1 1 1 29 29 180 180

HAMILTON-VERMAST 2526 26 160 160 100 170 100 100 100 100 100 100 31 31 31 120 31 31 31 141 141 141 141 141 141 141 141 141 29 29 163 1 1 180 180 180 180 180 180 141 160

MUTSCHLER-MARKOVAC 2625 25 100 100 29 100 120 29 29 29 29 31 29 29 120 31 29 29 141 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 4 4 163 163 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 160 160 160 14

JOHANNES SEILER 27100 100 29 29 108 29 160 31 31 31 31 29 141 141 29 29 141 141 29 163 163 163 163 163 163 4 29 29 1 1 34 14 14 14 14 14 160 14 14 14 34
PRUTTON-PROSSER-ENT

WISLE
2829 29 108 108 170 120 29 141 141 141 141 141 120 120 141 141 163 163 163 1 1 1 1 1 4 163 163 163 34 34 14 6 6 160 160 160 14 34 6 6 6

EKMAN-HERMELIN 29108 108 141 141 141 108 31 163 163 163 163 163 163 163 163 163 1 1 1 34 34 34 4 4 1 1 1 1 14 14 6 160 160 6 6 6 6 6 34 34 141

KOCHER-SOMMER 30141 141 163 163 163 141 141 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 1 34 34 34 4 4 4 34 34 34 34 34 34 6 6 160 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

JöRG NOTHNAGEL 31163 163 34 34 34 31 163 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 34 6 6 4 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 14 160 160 10 143 143 4 143 143 143 4 4 4 143

HARTH-SIEBERS 3234 34 1 1 120 163 34 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 4 4 6 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 6 4 10 143 4 4 143 4 4 4 143 143 143 4

SCHICKENTANZ-KAISER 331 1 14 31 31 34 1 143 143 143 143 143 143 143 14 14 14 14 14 143 143 143 143 143 143 143 160 160 10 143 4 173 108 108 108 108 108 108 108 108 108

WEBER-WITTHöFT-WEBER 3414 14 31 120 1 1 6 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 143 143 143 143 143 10 10 10 10 10 160 160 143 10 143 4 108 108 82 82 82

FELIX HAAS 3531 31 6 14 6 6 14 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 4 4 10 10 10 160 160 160 160 160 10 10 10 143 108 108 82 82
KOLTER-CONRAD-KOENZE

N
3610 10 143 6 14 14 108 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 10 10 160 160 160 108 108 108 108 108 108 108 108 108

AEPPLI-FRANZ 376 6 10 143 143 143 143 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 108 108 108

SCHüRGERS-KLEBER 38143 143 120 10 10 10 10 108 108 108 108 108 108 108 108 108



Race Festival Zolder

Lapchart for Race

LapsPosNameNo 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52 53 54 55 56 57 58 59 60 61 62 63 64 65 66 67 68 69 70 71 72 73 74 75 76 77 78 79 80 

Timekeeping by :  TimeService.nl Results and Laptimes : www.raceresults.nu

Fastest time :  1:52.583  in lap  51  by nbr. 190 : Krahn-Scharmach (Chevrrolet Corvette
Stingray)

Page 2 of 3

GENBROCK-BORKOWSKY 1183 124 124 124 124 11 124 183 124 124 124 124 118 118 118 118 118 118 118 118 118 124 124 124 124 124 124 124 124 124 124 124 124 124 124 124 124 124 124 124 124

SANCHEZ-SANCHEZ 2124 183 183 183 183 124 183 124 118 118 118 118 124 124 124 124 124 124 124 124 124 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 183

RALF OEHME 3122 11 11 11 11 183 118 118 38 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 118 118 118 118 118 118 118 118 118 118 118 118 118 183 183 183 183 183 183 11

METZGER-KRUG 411 118 118 118 118 118 38 38 183 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 183 183 183 183 183 183 183 183 183 183 183 118 118 118 118 118 118 118

KRAHN-SCHARMACH 5190 127 38 38 38 38 11 187 11 183 183 183 183 183 183 183 183 183 183 183 183 183 183 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38

HANS PETER RICHRATH 6251 38 187 187 187 187 187 11 187 142 142 142 190 190 190 190 190 190 190 190 190 190 190 190 190 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127

HACK-SADLOWSKI 7118 187 171 142 142 142 142 142 142 190 190 190 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 187 187 187 187 187 187 187 187 187 187 187 187 171 171 171 171

HOGER-WEBER 8127 171 127 171 127 190 190 190 190 187 187 187 187 187 187 187 187 187 187 187 187 187 187 187 187 171 171 171 171 171 171 171 171 171 171 171 171 176 176 176 176

TICE-CONOLEY 938 105 142 127 190 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 142 171 171 171 171 171 171 171 171 171 171 171 171 142 142 142 142 142 176 176 176 176 176 176 176 142 142 142 142

BENGTSSON-BRORSSON 1016 142 170 170 171 171 171 171 171 171 171 171 171 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 176 176 176 176 176 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 170 170 170 170

GODER-SCHLüTER 11120 120 190 190 81 81 176 176 176 176 176 176 176 176 176 176 176 176 176 176 176 176 176 176 176 170 170 170 170 170 170 170 170 170 170 170 170 121 121 121 121

NIESTRATH-JACOBSEN 12170 170 81 81 170 176 120 120 120 120 120 121 121 121 121 121 121 121 121 170 170 170 170 170 170 25 25 25 25 121 121 121 121 121 121 121 121 25 25 25 25

TE NEUES-CHRISTIANS 13121 81 120 176 176 120 121 121 121 121 121 100 100 100 100 170 170 170 170 25 25 25 25 25 25 121 121 121 121 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 105 105 105 105

BAUHAUS-PRAGER 14105 190 25 120 120 121 100 100 100 100 100 25 25 25 170 100 100 25 25 121 121 121 121 121 121 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 31 31 31 31

WILMS-SCHMIDT 15171 25 105 121 121 100 25 25 25 25 25 170 170 170 25 25 25 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 180 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 81 81 81 81

PATZER-PANGERT 16180 26 176 25 25 25 81 105 105 170 170 105 105 105 105 105 105 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 31 81 81 81 81 81 81 81 81 81 81 81 29 29 29 29
VON

HAUSWOLFF-WRAMELL
17176 176 121 100 100 105 105 170 170 105 105 180 180 180 180 180 180 100 81 81 81 81 31 31 31 81 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 100 100 100 100

KLAUS BACKES 18142 121 100 105 105 170 170 81 81 81 180 1 81 81 81 81 81 81 31 31 31 31 81 81 81 29 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 14 14 14 14

BOSSERT-NOLL 19187 100 31 31 163 163 163 163 163 180 81 81 160 160 160 31 31 31 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 100 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 34 160 160

HILLEBRANDS-ECKERT 2082 31 163 163 1 1 1 1 180 163 163 160 31 31 31 29 29 29 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 14 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 160 10 10

MEIJER-JANSEN 214 163 1 1 180 180 180 180 1 1 1 31 29 29 29 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 34 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 10 34

LINSTER-PRIM 2281 1 180 180 31 31 31 31 31 31 160 29 14 14 14 1 1 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 160 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 141 141

RAFAL PLATEK 23173 180 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 31 14 1 1 1 160 34 34 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 141 141 141 141 141 141 141 141 141 141 141 141 1

JüRGEN SCHAUM 24160 160 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 34 34 34 34 34 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 141 160 10 6 6 6 6 6 1 1 1 1 1 1 6

HAMILTON-VERMAST 2526 29 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 6 6 6 6 6 141 141 141 141 141 141 141 160 141 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 6 6 6 6 6

MUTSCHLER-MARKOVAC 2625 14 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 141 141 141 141 141 10 10 10 10 10 10 160 6 10 6 143 143 143 143 143 143 143 143 143 143

JOHANNES SEILER 27100 34 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 10 10 10 10 10 160 160 160 160 160 160 10 10 6 143 180 180 180 108 108 108 108
PRUTTON-PROSSER-ENT

WISLE
2829 6 141 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 141 143 143 143 143 143 143 143 143 143 143 143 143 143 143 108 108 108 108 180 180 180

EKMAN-HERMELIN 29108 141 10 141 141 141 141 141 141 141 10 108 108 108 108 108 108 108 108 108 108 108 108 108 108

KOCHER-SOMMER 30141 10 143 143 143 143 143 143 143 143 143

JöRG NOTHNAGEL 31163 143 108 108 108 108 108 108 108 108 108

HARTH-SIEBERS 3234 4

SCHICKENTANZ-KAISER 331 108

WEBER-WITTHöFT-WEBER 3414

FELIX HAAS 3531
KOLTER-CONRAD-KOENZE

N
3610

AEPPLI-FRANZ 376

SCHüRGERS-KLEBER 38143



Race Festival Zolder

Lapchart for Race

LapsPosNameNo 81 82 83 84 85 86 87 88 89 90 

Timekeeping by :  TimeService.nl Results and Laptimes : www.raceresults.nu

Fastest time :  1:52.583  in lap  51  by nbr. 190 : Krahn-Scharmach (Chevrrolet Corvette
Stingray)

Page 3 of 3

GENBROCK-BORKOWSKY 1183 124 124 124 124 124 124 124 124 124 124

SANCHEZ-SANCHEZ 2124 183 183 183 183 183 183 183 183 183 183

RALF OEHME 3122 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 118 118 118

METZGER-KRUG 411 118 118 118 118 118 118 118 11 11 11

KRAHN-SCHARMACH 5190 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38

HANS PETER RICHRATH 6251 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127

HACK-SADLOWSKI 7118 171 171 171 171 171 171 171

HOGER-WEBER 8127 176 176 176 176 176 176 176

TICE-CONOLEY 938 142 142 142 142 142 142

BENGTSSON-BRORSSON 1016 170 170 170 170 170 170

GODER-SCHLüTER 11120 121 121 121 121

NIESTRATH-JACOBSEN 12170 25 25 25

TE NEUES-CHRISTIANS 13121 105 105 105

BAUHAUS-PRAGER 14105 31 31

WILMS-SCHMIDT 15171 81

PATZER-PANGERT 16180 29
VON

HAUSWOLFF-WRAMELL
17176 100

KLAUS BACKES 18142

BOSSERT-NOLL 19187

HILLEBRANDS-ECKERT 2082

MEIJER-JANSEN 214

LINSTER-PRIM 2281

RAFAL PLATEK 23173

JüRGEN SCHAUM 24160

HAMILTON-VERMAST 2526

MUTSCHLER-MARKOVAC 2625

JOHANNES SEILER 27100
PRUTTON-PROSSER-ENT

WISLE
2829

EKMAN-HERMELIN 29108

KOCHER-SOMMER 30141

JöRG NOTHNAGEL 31163

HARTH-SIEBERS 3234

SCHICKENTANZ-KAISER 331

WEBER-WITTHöFT-WEBER 3414

FELIX HAAS 3531
KOLTER-CONRAD-KOENZE

N
3610

AEPPLI-FRANZ 376

SCHüRGERS-KLEBER 38143


